
ASUNTOMESSUTURNAUS 5+5 min,
 27.7.2008 kello 11:00-14:30, Rewell Center, Vaasa

1. Nyman Karl VSS 14
2. Saari Pertti MaSa 14
3. Julkunen Tapio VSS 12,5
4. Sellberg Joel VSS 12
5. Kivimäki Jouko MaSa 11,5
6. Miskala Juha VSS 11,5
7. Heinoja Ari KokkSK 11
8. Linqvist Grels VSS 10,5
9. Korpela Aki VSS 10
10. Peltomäki Jarmo VSS 10
11. Storm Harry VSS 9
12. Myllylä Juha-Matti KokkSK 8
13. Holm Raimo MaSa 8
14. Viljanen Jouko SeinSK 7,5
15. Rantanen Veikko SeinSK 7,5
16. Fagerholm Rainer VSS 7,5
17. Pyylampi Sauli VSS 4,5
18. Meriläinen Anton KokkSK 1
19. West Anders VSS 1

HEIKKI KALLION SIMULTAANI
27.7.2008 kello 15:30-20:30, Rewell Center, Vaasa

Storm Harry VSS 0
West Anders VSS 0
Sjöskog Tommy 0
Holm Raimo MaSa 0
Peltomäki Jarmo VSS tasapeli
Heinoja Ari KokkSK tasapeli
Söderholm Torbjörn VSS 0
Köping Stig VSS 0
Pyylampi Sauli VSS 0
Miskala Juha VSS tasapeli
Saari Pertti MaSa tasapeli
Kivimäki Jouko MaSa tasapeli
Korpela Aki VSS 0
Meriläinen Anton KokkSK 0
Linqvist Grels VSS 0
Wegelius Veli-Matti VSS 0
Julkunen Tapio VSS tasapeli
Myllylä Juha-Matti KokkSK 0
Lehtonen Jari 0

Kallion lopputulos 16-3

Järjestäjä: Vaasan Shakkiseura
Lisätietoja: Jarmo Peltomäki, puh. 040-7700107
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